Class
No.
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012

Class Name

Ayrshire Fall Calf
Ayrshire Spring Yearling
Brown Swiss Fall Calf
Brown Swiss Yearling
Guernsey Winter Calf
Holstein Fall Calf
Holstein Winter Yearling
Holstein Cows

Jersey Winter Calf
Jersey Summer Yearling
Jersey Cows

Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling 1234

Big-E Dairy

2-Year Dairy

09/17/2016

Individual Classes
By Contestant

Official

Placing Cuts

4312
2431
2413
1234
1324
2314
2431
4231
3124
3421
2134
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NO. = Contestant number; Cl = Class number;

Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
200

201

202

203

204

205

206

Cl Plc ScRn
001 3412 46
005 3124 48
009 3124 50
001 4321 48
005 1324 50
009 1324 46
001 3421 44
005 3214 42
009 3214 48
001 3421 44
005 2341 26
009 2314 42
001 3421 44
005 3214 42
009 3124 50
001 4312 50
005 3142 42
009 3214 48
001 3421 44
005 2314 38
009 3214 48

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc ScRn
2314 40
2314 50
3421 50
2143 42
2413 36
3421 50
2413 48
2314 50
3412 46
2431 50
2431 40
3421 50
4213 46
2314 50
3421 50
2413 48
2413 36
4321 44
2134 38
2314 50
3142 38
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Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
4213
3421
2314
2341
4321
3241
2341
3421
2314
3241
4123
2134
2431
2143
2314
2341
1234
1432
2431
2134
2314

ScRn

45
38
48
44
40
36
44
38
48
35
36
50
48
44
48
44
34
25
48
42
48

26
45

30
39

36
42

47
50

29
44

34
34

40
42

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1234
4231
1234
1234
4231
1234
1234
4231
1234
1234
4321
1234
1234
4231
1234
1234
4213
1432
1234
4231
2134

ScRn
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
50
50
50
50
50
46
36
50
50
45



Plc = Class placing; Sc = Placing score; Rn = Reason score

No.
207

211

212

213

214

Big-E Dairy

2-Year Dairy

09/17/2016

Individual Classes
By Contestant

continued

NO. = Contestant number; CI = Class number;

Cl
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009
001
005
009

Plc
3412
3124
3214
3421
1234
3124
3421
2143
2314
3421
1324
3214
3412
2314
3412

Sc Rn
46
48
48
44
46
50
44
30
42
44
50
48
46
38
32

Cl
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010
002
006
010

Plc
2134
2431
3421
4123
2431
3412
2143
1234
3142
2134
2341
3421
2143
2134
1342

Sc Rn
38
40
50
38
40
46
42
36
38
38
47
50
42
46
24

Cl
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011
003
007
011

Plc
2341
2341
2341
2341
4312
3214
2431
4321
2314
2314
2143
2134
2341
1324
2413

Sc Rn

44
48
43
44
32
41
48
40
48
42
44
50
44
28
42

46
41

36
40

39
45

34
41

47
47

Cl
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012
004
008
012

Plc
1234
4213
2134
1234
4321
1234
1234
4321
1234
2134
4231
1234
2314
4213
2134

Sc Rn
50
46
45
50
48
50
50
48
50
47
50
50
38
46
45



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Ayrshire

Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf

002 Ayrshire Spring Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank

a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 98 1
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 94 2
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 92 3
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 90 4

a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 0 5
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 88 6
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 86 7
212  Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 86 8
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 84 9
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 82 10
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 82 11
211 Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 82 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Brown Swiss

Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf

004 Brown Swiss Yearling
No. Name Team Score Rank
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 98 1
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 98 2
212 Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 98 3
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 9% 4
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 94 5
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 94 6

a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 9 7
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 94 8

a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 94 9
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 89 10
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 8 11
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 82 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Guernsey
Classes that make up this division
005 Guernsey Winter Calf
No. Name Team Score Rank
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 5 1
a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 50 2
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 48 3
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 48 4
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 46 5
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 42 6
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 42 7
a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 42 8
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 38 9
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 38 10
212  Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 30 11
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 26 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling

008 Holstein Cows

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 182 1
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 180 2
213 Neves, Michael Modesto 175 3
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 174 4
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 173 5
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 171 6
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 167 7
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 164 8
212 Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 163 9

a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 156 10
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 156 11

a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 150 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Summer Yearling

011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 193 1
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 192 2
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 192 3
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 189 4
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 184 5
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 182 6
211 Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 177 7
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 176 8
212 Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 173 9

a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 171 10

a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 151 11
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 145 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Milking Shorthorn

Classes that make up this division

012 Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling

No. Name Team Score Rank
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 5 1
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 50 2
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 5 2
213 Neves, Michael Modesto 50 4
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 50 5
a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 50 6
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 50 7
212 Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 50 8
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 45 9
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 45 10
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 45 11
a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 36 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Individual Scores

Reasons

Classes that make up this division

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons
No. Name Team Score Rank
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 97 1
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 94 2
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 87 3
212  Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 84 4
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 82 5
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 78 6
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 7% 7
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 7% 8
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 73 9
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 71 10

a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 69 11

a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 68 12

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Primary tie breaker(s)

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)

008 Holstein Cows
011 Jersey Cows
Individual Scores
Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey
No. Name Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
204  Berstler, Liz Ohio ATI 645 1 0 4 98 1 42 6
202  Patenaude, Kate Cobleski 636 2 92 3 94 5 42 7
200  Brownell, Margaret Cobleski 636 3 86 7 9% 14 48 3
213  Neves, Michael Modesto 635 4 82 10 89 10 50 1
207  Plocher, Levi Ohio ATI 633 5 84 9 94 6 48 4
206  Paulin, John Ohio ATI 621 6 82 11 98 2 38 9
203  Terrell, Megan Cobleski 618 7 94 2 85 11 26 12
a 201 Currie, Taylor Cobleski 611 8 90 5 94 7 50 2
211  Miley, Adam Ohio ATI 605 9 82 12 94 8 46 5
212  Migliazzo, Deena Modesto 600 10 86 8 98 3 30 11
a 205 Hazelton, Hope Ohio ATI 571 11 98 1 94 9 42 8
214  Toste, Makayla Modesto 565 12 88 6 82 12 38 10
Individual Scores Continued
Milking
Holstein Jersey Shorthorn Reasons
No. Name Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
204  Berstler, Liz 173 5 192 2 50 1 73 9
202  Patenaude, Kate 174 4 184 5 50 2 78 6
200  Brownell, Margaret 164 8 193 1 50 2 71 10
213  Neves, Michael 175 3 189 4 50 4 75 8
207  Plocher, Levi 180 2 182 6 45 9 87 3
206  Paulin, John 182 1 176 8 45 10 82 5
203  Terrell, Megan 171 6 192 3 50 5 97 1
201  Currie, Taylor 156 10 171 10 50 6 69 11
211  Miley, Adam 156 11 177 7 50 7 76 7
212  Migliazzo, Deena 163 9 173 9 50 8 84 4
205  Hazelton, Hope 150 12 151 11 36 12 68 12
214  Toste, Makayla 167 7 145 12 45 11 94 2

a=Alternate; A= Assigned Alternate
Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Ayrshire
Classes that make up this division

001 Ayrshire Fall Calf
002 Ayrshire Spring Yearling

Team Score Rank
Cobleskill 272 1
Ohio ATI A 256 2
Modesto 256 3
Ohio ATI B 82 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Classes that make up this division

003 Brown Swiss Fall Calf
004 Brown Swiss Yearling

Team Score Rank
Ohio ATI A 290 1
Cobleskill 274 2
Modesto 269 3
Ohio ATI B 94 4

Division ties broken by contest score

Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Brown Swiss



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Guernsey
Classes that make up this division

005 Guernsey Winter Calf

Team Score Rank
Ohio ATI A 128 1
Modesto 118 2
Cobleskill 116 3
Ohio ATI B 46 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Holstein

Classes that make up this division

006 Holstein Fall Calf

007 Holstein Winter Yearling

008 Holstein Cows

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Ohio ATI A 535 1
Cobleskill 509 2
Modesto 505 3
Ohio ATI B 156 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Jersey

Classes that make up this division

009 Jersey Winter Calf

010 Jersey Summer Yearling
011 Jersey Cows

111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Cobleskill 569 1
Ohio ATI A 550 2
Modesto 507 3
Ohio ATI B 177 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Milking Shorthorn
Classes that make up this division

012 Milkg Shorthorn Spring Yearling

Team Score Rank
Cobleskill 150 1
Modesto 145 2
Ohio ATI A 140 3
Ohio ATI B 50 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Team Scores
Reasons
Classes that make up this division

107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Team Score Rank
Modesto 253 1
Cobleskill 246 2
Ohio ATI A 242 3
Ohio ATI B 76 4

Division ties broken by contest score



Big-E Dairy
2-Year Dairy
09/17/2016

Primary tie breaker(s)
107 Holstein Winter Yearling - Reasons
111 Jersey Cows - Reasons

Secondary tie breaker(s)
008 Holstein Cows
011 Jersey Cows

Team Scores

Brown
Contest Ayrshire Swiss Guernsey Holstein Jersey
Team Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank
Ohio ATI A 1899 1 256 2 290 1 128 1 535 1 550 2
Cobleskill 1890 2 272 1 274 2 116 3 509 2 569 1
Modesto 1800 3 256 3 269 3 118 2 505 3 507 3
Ohio ATI B 605 4 82 4 94 4 46 4 156 4 177 4
Continued
Milking
Shorthorn Reasons
Team Score Rank Score Rank
Ohio ATI A 140 3 242 3
Cobleskill 150 1 246 2
Modesto 145 2 253 1
Ohio ATI B 50 4 76 4
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